
Primary Literacy Twilight 
Series 2024

Join Town End Research School to explore the EEF
guidance reports around primary literacy

We will also share practical ideas, resources 
and strategies to exemplify how evidence 
can be actioned in the classroom.

£50 for all 10 sessions

Click here or scan 
the QR code to 

book your place

Each session will be on Zoom between 15:45 – 17:00
Reading fluency – Tuesday 9th January 2024
Reading comprehension: fostering motivation and success – Tuesday 23rd January 2024
Reading comprehension: the role of background knowledge – Tuesday 13th February 2024
Reading comprehension: strategies in a reading lesson – Tuesday 27th February 2024
Developing spoken language – Tuesday 12th March 2024
Vocabulary instruction – Tuesday 26th March 2024
Mechanics for writing: transcription skills – Tuesday 30th April 2024
Mechanics for writing: sentence construction – Tuesday 14th May 2024
Writing: reading as a writer – Tuesday 11th June 2024
Writing: writing as a reader (composition and effect) – Tuesday 25th June 2024

Town End Research School 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeVT0yj1P-skg2ZzGp7j8bTrN-ZMpqbg0Nx5HGyCsguEaJrYw/viewform

